SAFE DRINKING A ATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No It is certified that an inspection learn ha	Date: 29.05.7023 aded by <u>Senior Medial officer</u>
department/Office) inspected the P.H.	(Name of chicors C. Sategarhpangraian
(Name and address of the school) -	
	anpur_(Name of School) has safe drinking water tablines to the
students and members of staff of the institut	ion and is mainfaining the hygienic stinitation considers on the
school building & the campus.	
The above valid for $\epsilon_1 + \infty = 28.05$.	762 <u>4</u>
	Signature with Seal
To,	×
Principal,	
Golden Era Millennium School Statistich	Marwan Le

Manager

Golden Era Millennium School

Sultanpur, MalerRotla

Principal
Golden Era Millennium School
Sultanpur, Malerkotla

CERTIFICATE REGARDING SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION

No. 616

Dated.

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Sh. Hariit Singh, Junior Engineer from Department of Water Supply and Sanitation, Sub Division No. 2, Malerkotla inspected the Golden Era Millennium School, Sultanpur (Badhrawan), Malerkotla Distt. Malerkotla (Pb.) on 09-05-2023 and found that the Golden Era Millennium School, Sultanpur (Badhrawan), Malerkotla has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution (As per Test report No.DWTL/MLK/2324/00009 Dated: 11-05-2023 by District Water Testing Laboratory, Malerkotla and Test report no. PBTI/FAO/060523/000997/883 Dated: 11/05/2023 by Punjab Biotechnology Incubator, SAS Nagar) and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per the prescribed by the Central/State/U.T. Govt.

The above valid for a period of 2023-24 (Valid upto 31.03.2024).

Name: Sh. Honey Gupta

Designation: Sub Divisional Engineer

Sub Divisional Engineer Wis & Sanitation Sub-Divn. No.2, Malerkotia

То

Principal, Golden Era Millennium School, Sultanpur(Badhrawan), Malerkotla, Distt. Malerkotla (Pb.)

Principal

Golden Era Millennium School Sultanpur, Malerkotla

Manager Golden Era Millennium School Sultanpur, MaierPotla